
Friday. January 31 |‘ fom from ‘Londen, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 935pm. |

1ZB AUCKLAND
; 1070 ke: 2380 m.

8. Oa.m, London News
9. 0 \ Aunt | ‘Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session ‘i

9.30 ~ Curfent Ceiling Prices
9.45 .. We Travel the FriendlyRoad10.0 My Husband's Love10.15 Wind in the Bracken10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music2.Gp.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 Home Service Session4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)6. Oo Uncle Tom and His Merry-Makers :

:6:30 ° Friday"
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in, Romance
7.45 Souvenir
8. & Nick Carter
8.15° Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
S&S & © Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (BillMeredith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON: 1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Ga.m. London News
9%. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.3) Current Coiling Prices10. 0 My Husband's Love70.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45 Cross-Roads of Life
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping Re-porter
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2.30 Home Services Sessionwith Daphne
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
. Vocal Duets
3.15 Organ and Piano
3.30 With the Classics4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)4.45 Band Time
5.15 News from the Zoos —
6.30 Little Theatre7.16 She Follows Me About7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Souvenir
8. Nick Carter8.20 Hollywood Holidmy8.45 The Stars Parade
%. 5 Dector Mac:
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Dancing Time10.39 Replay of Overseas Library11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. G0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1438 ke. 210 m.
6. Oa.m. London News8.0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning
Recipe Session9. Current. Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Hushand’s Love10.15 Piano Parade10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Cross-Roads of Life11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly) :

em) Musical Programme4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Mir. Garden Man

°o

5..0 Children’s Session
16. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Horse
Racing: Prince Batthyany and
Gallopin
6.45 Junior Sports Session
7: @ Reserved
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.435 Scrapbook8. 5 Nick Carter8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session (The
Toff) :

10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310 ra aay mn.
6. Ga.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. Oo Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Personality Programme
. (final broadcast)11.10 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Luncheon Melodies2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home

_
Service Session

(Wyn)
3. 0 Once Upon a Time
3.30 Up to the Minute Melodies4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

Bright Horizon
Reserved
Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance *Reserved
Nick Carter
Hollywood HolidayFlying 55
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Doctor Mac .

Drama of Medicine
Sporting Blood
Week-end Racing ~ and

Sporting Preview (Bernie, Mc-Connell)
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-sion an

%

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down
6. Op.m. Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sal6.45 Pot Pourri H

7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories
7.45 Music in the Air
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.35 Young Farmers’ Ciub with
Ivan Tabor
8.50 Entr’acte wee9. 0 Doctor Mac ,

9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.36. Three of.a Kind ae
9.40 Preview of the Week-en
Sport by Fred Murphy
10. 0 Close down

A session with the Organ and
Piano provides afternoon tea:
music from 2ZB at 3.15 p.m.

Leather Key Cases

O

OPEN

SECURE BROWN

DOMe BLACK

FASTENER NAVY

cLosed
FourSwivel Hooks. Post

FreeLADIES' Handbag size.
Ideal for car keys: 4/3
Six Swivel Hooks-
For general use 5/-
LANDS Bag SHOPS
AUCKLAND HASTINGS
WELLINGTON LOWERHutt
CHRISTCHURCH DUNEDIN

Hes lookingatYoUl
asif
he'd
never 2seen
you A 4before!
And truly he never has seen
this new idealised you. Nottill Satin Make-up revealed
your basic beauty, radiant and
serene; 'neath a complexion never
before So near youthful perfection. Hark TOua COLOURING Wita ANHa conuxol

Bionde 088 CreamtGolden6077Mark colour 1n chart and send with 9d NediumBroca Hediar
Dark Urora Olivein stamps for trial size tube of Satin Agqufa
Acdhead Dart

Make-up. to Monterey, PO Box 210_ alte Gred Rdady
Mara here FcockkdChristchurch

Hlontetey MSRE!NPWilfrid Owen Ltd:. Sydney and Christchurch. 4.78


